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Red Division

LAmarLAnd DYNASTY
MDG Il

Butterfingers

King Hall

Blue Division

Ribeye Express 2021 Dyn
XXX 8

Quasar

Vads

White Division

**BighawgBreachDieNastyJaps2021
The Kraken Dynasty 1

Devil Dogs 2106

Azulgranal899 (#9)

Total Points

The Kraken Dynasty 1
LAmarLAnd DYNASTY
**BighawgBreachDieNastyJaps2021
MDG llI

Ribeye Express 2021 Dyn
Devil Dogs 2106
Azulgranal899 (#9)
Butterfingers

XXX 8

Vads

Quasar

King Hall
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2285.10
2217.15
2213.30
2092.95
2090.75
1930.90
1929.20
1893.90
1814.85
1757.80
1708.20
1620.90
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.214

DIV
4-2
5-1
1-5
2-4

DIV
3-3
3-3
3-3

DIV
5-1
33
4-2
0-6

PF
1881.30
1789.55
1643.50
1620.90

PF
1688.55
1599.65
1492.95
1433.75

PF
1834.50
1946.00
1630.05
1635.55
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PA
1559.00
1687.35
1740.95
1671.40

PA
1659.20
1804.30
1747.70
1618.80

PA
1667.30
1684.80
1517.60
1837.85

PTS
2217.15
2092.95
1893.90
1620.90

PTS
2090.75
1814.85
1708.20
1757.80

PTS
2213.30
2285.10
1930.90
1929.20
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